\

il

i

roge o m \.ALU\ YQRY VNN (AL SN

| VA §\§SR 3

NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ........ QEINSEBFSEISSIET YENAV NE[AVJTKLSDV. . 69
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1  ........ Q 71
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ... .MKPVKSSCREGISRINRARAVSRNCANN.V.OV UV ARG VST AASERAET TP AJ4A FE AI SEHT SLVSSLP. 74
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1  ...... 72
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 RNVORNNNANNRCKGFTLIELMIV ATT ILANWIAIP YQ YTIN AF\V LQA APY|YADYJELCVYSTNETTNC. ... .. 72
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 ERUISRINSNNERCKGETLTIELMIV AIT ILAJIAIP YQ YT|q AEW LQA APY|JADYJELCVYSTNETTSC. ... .. 72
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945(C )  ...... GAWRADR[ESFIENAAALVAG 74
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 . QEGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAA ATPAYQDYTIY ApN FPKI ELCAHEHBMADAGAFKTK. . 75
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 ....... IASSPS SAFQTDITGMTAAAKAF 73
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 MKSMRHLNKR V[N RINRAL S IRSTINAQAJMAL|USIANAANAQSDLS. . 74
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1  ........ T IRT AVASSMINTT SNILNA.ALVAGTPST. . 70
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......... IRTLEADSAJSLEAYSINTATTNNALIFATQAAT . . 69
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......... IRTLVADSAJNLENYSINTATTNNALIFATQAAT . . 69
NTDB id 1040180 ACDW34 RS16165 WP 372403636.1 ........ IRSTINGGAJSA TFYSSN HWIYLNNESA. . 70
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ....... LLINEGQIESEYTIoYYLNHEKWIFENNTSA . . 71
NTDB id 1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 ....... LLINEGQJSS TYYLNH IWgKDNTSA. . 71
consensus bR b el ENENE TN * % * X kok

logo ‘

/'\'\K./\xt'é-.»\./fvfm/\?lf/'éér)l 3§ Elm % = 3 (= TXQ BAT{*BQ = é;\ﬁNKI\L{I— | =PIt

NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .......... CFTAAT........... Ky . CTL. . . KG. NPKIATKI EWT........ 114
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 A. . TKKEVPLEMAADA........... NKLGTIALKP..DPAD@T TFT. . MG AGPKNK TT ........ 125
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ....... GFI[MGAST........... N.YCTVTLI...ATAT@S.. .CTT.. QN MPDRFNEKTHMTHEA. .. ... .. 118
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ....... GYI[MTDST........... S.YCDVDLD...TAADGH. . .CTA. . .KG NAGKFD TN ........ 116
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ..... TGGKNEWAADITT........ AKGYV..... K.. KGDGTL........ ANMEYIQ ........ 116
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 ..... TGGKN[EBAADIKT........ AKGYV..... A. . SVITQS[EGIMWAKGNGTL . . . ... .. ANMEYI|RQ........ 116
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) L VIFDSANG..... LDGKYFAP.GGV. .TVTPDTA AFDAGA....... NAKT.T TPTVI. 124
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 ...C.HQTAN[ESPAAFTL......... NNLT...VTP. .AAGA.SA TVNAANDK PIK..QNEKYI®T........ 127
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 NKTAAAGGGA[EGAAAAGTQH. ... .. ASKYVK. .SVK..VTEASPWDp&S AISATEAN IPTGLDENTEMRIBFPLVNKA .V 142
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 .......... SSVF....TPT..KNVANLT....IA.. o TAL L AG[EGTEAIMVPTAAGTAL 124
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1  .......... GSSCVGVQEISASNATTNVA...TAT.. .TKAK[EANSTI®T . . ... ... 120
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .......... YVSPAA. .TPN....... VA..... S.. .GGETIMMTP........ 108
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .......... YVSPAA. . TPN....... vQ..... S.. .GGETIEWMTP........ 108
NTDB id 1040180 ACDW34 RS16165 WP 372403636.1 .......... AATAT..DIK..... GNAV..... S.. VDNKT IES........ 111
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .......... ASPPT. .DIK..... GKYV..... K.. . VNNEIKKK SIEW. ....... 116
NTDB id 1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .......... ASA.S..TIK..... GKYV..... Q.. .ST VNKEIQDKK SIEW. ....... 115

consensus * * ok * %



<0

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1

1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1
1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1
1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
1040180 ACDW34 RS16165 WP 372403636.1
1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1

consensus

'igﬁgAEVE e R

....RS.TDGAFMEEVS LEKGETAGTPTEGAITSL
RTABDGL{KETS TIKGESK. . .. .......
RT.TDGLADETS KISGKEL . . ... ... ...

.. .RT.HEDCE[E KISGKMS . . ... ...
 ATGNAATG CGSVTQ. .o v oo,
. AKGNAAHGYTH CGSVEF ............
.. .AASGQIST{I GAANGEETRRLETSEQ*. . .........
. .ATYASNGETU ol
P.AATST ASSECE. . ..........
PVSSAPS ASAERE. ... .. ... ..
. .PTYAS VISSERHG. . ... ... ...
. .TLQAN RIZASERP. ... ... ...
. .TLQAN RISASERP. ... .......
_PLAAT LISSNOR. .. ... ..., ..

. . GRRENGS|UK|UFMGQPVTRADDDTVADA . . KDGKE@D TIMHLIZSTMRDKASDAK . . . . .
. AKRQDESVK|YF®GQPVTRTGDNDDTVA . .DANNA@D T|YHLIZST@RDESSAT . . . . ..
[ * *

K non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved

149
150
141
139
149
149
153
154
188
168
147
136
136
139
166
164



