

logo



NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1	...RS.TDGA W T CVS..... D V PTE F L P KGCTAGTPTEGAITSL	149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1	...RTA A DGL W K C TS.....DQDE F I P KG C SK.....	150
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1	...RT.TDGL W D C TS.....D L D S R Y K P KG C L.....	141
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1	...RT. A DGE W S CAS.....T L D A K Y K P KG C S.....	139
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1	.ATGNAAT G V T W T TT C K G TD.....ASL F PAN F CG S V T Q.....	149
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1	.AKGNAA A G V T W T TT C K G TD.....ASL F PAN F CG S V T Q.....	149
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945()	...AAS G Q I S T W T C A P.....GAANG I E T R R L P T S C Q *	153
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1	..AT Y AS N G V T W S S E C K.....DAT N A V Q T S Y C P	154
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1	P.AAT S T G A I D W A C A S A A K E T A D K R F G T G S G V A V G T L P A K Y A P S E C K	188
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1	PVSSAP S C P I M W T C Y A Q N K A Q A A S S .V A P..S G T M S L A A K Y A P A E C R	168
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1	..P T Y A S A G A V T W K C T T.....T S D K K Y V P S E C R G.....	147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1	..T L Q A N G D V T W T C T GG T L L A K Y R P A S C R P	136
NTDB id 1258 GC085 RS09745 WP 014844212.1	..T L Q A N G D V T W T C T GG T L L A K Y R P A S C R P	136
NTDB id 1040180 ACDW34 RS16165 WP 372403636.1	..P L A A T G S V T W K C K PG T G M P T K Y L P S N C R	139
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1	..G R R E N G S V K W F C G Q P V T R A D D D T V A D A..K D G K E I D T K H L P S T C R D K A S D A K.....	166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1	..A K R Q D C S V K W F C G Q P V T R T G D N D D T V A..D A N N A I D T K H L P S T C R D E S S A T	164
consensusRS.TDGA W T CVS..... D V PTE F L P KGCTAGTPTEGAITSL	

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved